Resultatlista Dalenrundan 2023

1km

3 km

1 August

2 Olle

3 Seth

4 Olof

5 Teo

6 Ivar

7 Hailey

8 Ellen

9 Tova
10 Ebba
11 Freja
12 Vera
13 Arvid
14 Lycke
15 Olle
16 Alvar
17 Leo

1 Sixten

2 Rut

3 Fanny

4 Iris

5 Marta

6 Ina

7 Patrik

8 Benjamin

6 km damer

1 Siri
2 Marie
3 Petra
4 Emma
5 Maria
6 Malin
7 Rebecka
8 Johanna
9 Maria
10 Amanda
11 Wilma
12 Anna
13 Eva
14 Emma

Persson
Rosendal
Nilvér
Englund
Edstrom
Persson
Tillenius
Westin
Persson
Dahlberg
Lindstrém
Berger
Hasselroth
Lisjo
Wadel
Evertsson
Lisjo

Viking
Anttonen
Wickstrom
Anttonen
Westin
Viking
Anttonen
Wickstrom

Englund
Dasler
Hanaeus
Reinhed Lil
Nagle
Sjodin
Berger
Michaélssol
Lithell
Brunosson
Henriksson
Lindstrom
Suontausta
Lindstrom

-91
-68
-72
-92
-76
-72
-75
-71
-81
-86
-93
-12
-66
-11

Brevens IF
IK Granslost
Hovsta IF
Hovsta IF

Brevens IF

Tisdagsklubben Orebro
Garphyttans IF
Brevens IF

Granheds IF
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
Storadalens SK
Granheds IF

Brevens IF

Brevens IF

Orebro AIK

IF Start

IF Start

IF Start

IF Start

Kumla SF
Brevens IF
Majornas IK
Ostansjo SK
Kumla SF
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
Garphyttans IF
IK Westmannia
Garphyttans IF

05:06
05:32
05:33
05:51
05:52
06:19
06:29
06:39
06:55
06:56
07:07
07:42
07:55
08:48
08:50
08:52
10:49

17:26
17:27
17:28
17:33
17:36
17:46
17:47
19:24

23:24
25:34
25:44
26:03
27:06
28:23
28:32
28:35
28:48
29:26
29:49
31:00
31:23
31:27



15 Kajsa
16 Annika
17 Maja

18 Liliana
19 Angela
20 Ingegerd

6 km herrar

1 Per
2 Noha
3 Mattias
4 Alex
5 Bjorn
6 Theodor
7 Bjorn
8 Rodney
9 Anton
10 Patrik
11 Linus
12 Joel
13 Johan
14 Micael
15 Johan
16 Ted
17 Erik
18 Jonas
19 Hannes
20 Tommy
21 Fredrik
22 Johan
23 Par
24 Peter
25 Filip
26 Anders
27 Bo
28 Karl
29 Roger
30 William
31 Tomas
32 Erik
33 Stefan
34 Rickard
35 Mikael
36 Joakim
37 Viktor
38 Lars
39 Hans
40 Jesper
41 Tero

Lindstrém
Sj6lund
Lindstrém
Persson
Borjesson
Eklund

Arvidsson
Olsson
Natterlund
Berger
Evertsson
Broms
Eriksson
Hundermar
Suontausta
Nilvér
Dahlberg
Redeskog
Ingjald
Waldenbor
Fredriksson
Dahlgren
Michaélssol
Brannmyr
Berger
Theoren
Hartman
L6nn
Englund
Strom
Schjolin
Johansson
Persson
Kind
Skoldkvist
Sallros
Gallmén
Rysén
Sager
Bergstrom
Sandberg
Oskarsson
Zivkovic
Karlsson
Backstrom
Lundgren
Suontausta

-14
-67
-16
-53
-59
-41

-86
-02
-86
-07
-87
-02
-86
-69
-89
-83
-83
-86
-87
-81
-84
=77
-67
-86
-09
-72
-68
-82
=77
-70
-05
-72
-48
-90
-65
-10
-71
-87
=77
-76
-75
-61
-96
-64
-53
-06
-68

Garphyttans IF
IF Start
Garphyttans IF
Almby IK
Ostansjo SK
Brohyttans IF

IF Start

KFUM Orebro

IF Start

Brevens IF
Storadalens SK
LOoparnas Vanner IF
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
IFK Nora

IK Westmannia

IK Granslost
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
IF Start

Orebro AIK

Kumla SF
Kopparbergs IF
Majornas IK

Nature Running
Brevens IF
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
Orebro AIK
Granheds IF

IF Start

Kumla SF

Almby IK

IF Start

Almby IK

Orebro AIK

IF Start

IFK Nora

Orebro AIK
Brevens IF

Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK

IFK Nora

Brevens IF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

Kumla SF

IK Westmannia

32:32
33:13
38:08
41:31
51:00
1:02:27

19:53
20:07
20:58
22:14
22:20
22:33
22:44
22:57
23:18
23:55
23:58
24:07
24:26
24:32
24:56
25:08
25:10
25:11
25:12
25:19
25:55
26:02
26:07
26:25
26:33
26:36
26:56
27:22
27:32
27:35
27:50
28:05
28:18
28:22
28:46
29:28
29:37
30:12
30:32
30:33
31:16



42 Daniel
43 Thomas
44 Robert
45 Anders
46 Bengt
47 Ove

48 Eric

49 Per

50 Peter

51 Sven-Olov

52 Arne

6 km motion

1 Johan
2 Gustav
3 Anders

4 Sebastian

5 Fredrik
6 Gabriel

7 Per-Axel

8 Jonny

9 Daniel
10 Pernilla
11 Stefan
12 Stig
13 Anna
14 Karolina
15 Lilly
16 Sara
17 Anna
18 Bjorn
19 Karin
20 Karolina

Broms
Lindstrém
Berger
Blomgren
Nilsson
Karasiak
Malm
Borjesson
Comet
Dahlgren
Evertsson

Edstrom
Johnsson
Joelsson
Harrysson

Reinholdsson

Andersson
Lisjo

Ledin
Wickstrom
Scholin
Karlsson
Aberg
Westin
Kindgren
Hillbom
Hillbom
Anttonen
Strandell
Strandell
Wickstrom

-76
-55
-73
-61
-49
-53
-49
-54
-56

-41

-73

Brevens IF
Asbro GolF
Brevens IF
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF
IFK Nora
Ostansjo SK
IFK Nora
Kopparbergs IF
Storadalens SK

Hovsta IF
THEOCRGYM IF
Saras Halsokalla
HOIF

Kilsmo IK
Hallsberg
Granheds IF
Kilsmo IK

IBF Utveckling
Orebro
Skogsam

Orebro AIK
Saras Halsokélla
Saras Halsokélla

Orebrocyklisterna
Brevens IF

31:18
32:50
33:31
33:32
33:39
34:27
35:35
36:26
38:27
47:48
58:02

24:11
24:19
25:42
26:18
26:46
28:04
28:25
28:27
30:23
30:43
32:21
32:46
34:14
36:07
37:31
37:31
38:10
39:18
39:18
39:31



